

2nd and Final Bill

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from L/103 to Gauri Agency - Pavi Kuror					
Agreement No. 10/580/2019-20					
Date of Agreement - 27-05-19					
Date of Completion - 25-03-2020					
Date of Entry - 29-01-2021					
Further measurement - Nil					
RECORD ENTRY					Cost
ABSTRACT OF COST					53101/0001
(1/1) Working & Design					78
of Working & Design -					53101/0001
do - as per 1/5.					53101/0001
0.150 K.M (V.T.M.B.P. No. 06)					53101/0001
@ RS 13111.00/K.M					RS 1967.00
(2/6) - Clearing & grubbing road land					do - as per 1/5.
0.08 HA (V.T.M.B.P. No. 07)					
@ RS 49739.47/HA					RS 3979.00
(3/6) - Construction of embankment					do - as per 1/5
404.21 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No. 07)					
@ RS 149.47/m ³					RS 60417.00
(4/7) - Construction of sub-grade & weather shoulders					
do - do - as per 1/5.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Providing P.C.C M/S in open foundation					
do do as per T/S.					
2.962m ³ (V.T.M.B. P.No-09)					
(@ RS 5003.10/m ³) RS. 14819.00					
(8/9) Plain cement concrete in sub-structure					
do as per T/S.					
30.607m ³ (V.T.M.B. P.No-10)					
(@ RS 5633.44/m ³) RS. 172576.00					
(9/10) Providing & laying					
R.C.C pipe NP3 do as per T/S.					
7.50m (V.T.M.B. P.No-10)					
(@ RS 2790.30/m) RS. 20925.00					
(10/11) Plastering with 1:1:4 do do T/S.					
66.85m ² (V.T.M.B. P.No-10)					
(@ RS 107.90/m ²) RS. 7212.00					
RS. 699806.00					
1280.00% as per agreement RS. 126.00					
RS. 699806.00					
Cess Provisional Provision RS. 552.80					
RS. 914389.00					

Continuation

CASH
20/10/2024
JE

10/11/24
C.S.P.
12/11/24